
Pos 

MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

MX1 GO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

30 
211 
20 
1 

134 
10 

101 
5 

27 
2 

21 
80 
29 

188 
210 
451 
172 
528 
625 
706 
735 
848 

30 
211 
20 
1 

134 
10 

101 
27 
21 
80 
23 

Nome 

HECTOR FREITAS ASSUNÇAO 
PAULO ALBERTO 
JETRO SALAZAR 
CARLOS CAMPANO JIMENEZ 
CAIO LOPES FERNANDES 
JEAN CARLO RAMOS 
HUMBERTO ALEJANDRO MARTIN GARAICOECHEA 
MARCELLO FERREIRA DE LIMA 
THALES VILARDI FELIX DA SILVA 
EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 
WELLINGTON GARCIA MATOS 
HEBER TOMAZ DA SILVA 
FELIPE ANDRÉ BONFANTTI 
GUILHERME REZENDE 
ADILSON LUIZ DE ARAUJO 
KAIO MARQUES CARDOSO 
CLAUDNER COELHO DA ROCHA 
DIOGO ALVES LEITE 
AVENIR ALVES VILELA SEGUNDO 
CARLOS EDUARDO ALVES DE QUEIROZ 
MARCOS GUILHERME DE LIMA 
HUGO VILELA TEIXEIRA VELOSO 

Hector de Freitas Assunção 
Paulo Jorge Ricardo Alberto 
Jetro Salazar 
Carlos Campano 
Caio Lopes 
Jean Carlo Ramos 
Humberto Martin Machito 
Thales Vilardi 
Wellington Garcia Matos 
Heber Tomaz da Silva 
Vinicius Machado 

Classe 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 

Total Tempo 

20:29.439 
26:18.489 
27:54.470 
26:06.558 
27:07.165 
27:44.032 
26:23.086 
29:12.674 
26:00.359 
26:54.061 
27:14.378 
26:13.855 
28:00.525 
3:47.668 

29:40.158 
3:57.210 

21:48.851 

Melhor Tempo 

1:23.243 
1:23.742 
1:24.204 
1:24.511 
1:25.015 
1:25.115 
1:25.337 
1:26.305 
1:26.625 
1:26.660 
1:27.698 
1:35.601 
1:38.066 
1:47.576 
1:47.891 
1:54.224 

1:23.243 
1:23.742 
1:24.204 
1:24.511 
1:25.015 
1:25.115 
1:25.337 
1:26.625 
1:27.698 
1:35.601 
1:38.634 

Diff 

0.499 
0.961 
1.268 
1.772 
1.872 
2.094 
3.062 
3.382 
3.417 
4.455 

12.358 
14.823 
24.333 
24.648 
30.981 

0.499 
0.961 
1.268 
1.772 
1.872 
2.094 
3.382 
4.455 

12.358 
15.391 

Espaço 

0.499 
0.462 
0.307 
0.504 
0.100 
0.222 
0.968 
0.320 
0.035 
1.038 
7.903 
2.465 
9.510 
0.315 
6.333 

0.499 
0.462 
0.307 
0.504 
0.100 
0.222 
1.288 
1.073 
7.903 
3.033 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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Pos 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
92 

753 
188 

211? 
465 
14 
77 

172 
181 
203 
331 
341 
412 
815 

Nome 
Jhonathan Lucio Freitas Sampaio 
Jeferson Faustino Borges 
Guilherme Rezende 
Adilson Luiz Araujo 
Willian Junny Machado 
Gabriel Borges da Costa 
Marcos Guilherme de Lima 
Claudner Coelho da Rocha 
Kurt Rudolf Feichtenberger 
Mateus Klysman de Oliveira 
Regio Antonio da Costa Filho 
Dalton Ribeiro Neves 
Geraldo Ferreira Meireles Netto 
Lucas Fernando Bottcher Frazão 

Classe 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 
MX1 GO 

Total Tempo 
19:28.326 
28:21.892 

20:08.984 

Melhor Tempo 
1:41.946 
1:46.397 
1:47.576 
1:47.891 
1:48.285 

Diff 
18.703 
23.154 
24.333 
24.648 
25.042 

Espaço 
3.312 
4.451 
1.179 
0.315 
0.394 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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